Adult single fares
Newbury Wharf

Racecourse Road
The Nightingales
Pigeon's Farm
Tesco Superstore

£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50

£1.60
£2.00
£2.00
£2.40
£2.40
£1.50

£1.50

Adult return fares
Newbury Wharf

Racecourse Road
The Nightingales
Pigeon's Farm
Tesco Superstore

£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.80
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£2.50

£2.50

£1.60
£1.60
£2.40
£2.40
£1.60
£1.60
£2.00

£2.80
£2.80
£4.00
£4.00
£2.80
£2.80
£3.50

£1.60
£2.40
£2.40
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.80
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£2.40
£2.40
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Park House School
£1.60 Glendale Avenue

£2.00

Park House School
£2.80 Glendale Avenue

£3.50

Newbury Racecourse
Racecourse Road.
Newbury Wharf.

Newbury Racecourse
Racecourse Road.
Newbury Wharf.



Boost single Fares
Newbury Wharf

Racecourse Road
The Nightingales
Pigeon's Farm
Tesco Superstore

£1.00
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.00
£1.00

£1.15
£1.40
£1.40
£1.60
£1.60
£1.00

£1.00

Boost return Fares
Newbury Wharf

Racecourse Road
The Nightingales
Pigeon's Farm
Tesco Superstore

£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50

£1.65
£2.00
£2.00
£2.30
£2.30
£1.50

£1.50

£1.15
£1.15
£1.60
£1.60
£1.15
£1.15
£1.40

£1.65
£1.65
£2.30
£2.30
£1.65
£1.65
£2.00

£1.15
£1.60
£1.60
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40

£1.65
£2.30
£2.30
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£1.60
£1.60
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40

£2.30
£2.30
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Park House School
£1.15 Glendale Avenue

£1.40

Park House School
£1.65 Glendale Avenue

£2.00

Newbury Racecourse
Racecourse Road.
Newbury Wharf.

Newbury Racecourse
Racecourse Road.
Newbury Wharf.



