Adult single fares

	N	ew	bury	Wh	arf
--	---	----	------	----	-----

Newbury	WIIGII						
£1.50	Racecour	se Road					
£2.00	£1.60	The Night	ingales				
£2.00	£2.00	£1.60	Pigeon's I	Farm			
£2.00	£2.00	£1.60	£1.60	Tesco Su	perstore		
£2.00	£2.40	£2.40	£2.40	£2.40	Park Hous	se School	
£2.00	£2.40	£2.40	£2.40	£2.40	£1.60	Glendale Avenue	
£1.50	£1.50	£1.60	£2.00	£2.00			Newbury Racecourse
£1.50		£1.60	£2.00	£2.00			Racecourse Road.
	£1.50	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00		Newbury Wharf.

Adult return fares

, ,00,0							
Newbury '	Wharf						
£2.50	Racecours	se Road					
£3.50	£2.80	The Night	ingales				
£3.50	£3.50	£2.80	Pigeon's	Farm			
£3.50	£3.50	£2.80	£2.80	Tesco Su	perstore		
£3.50	£4.00	£4.00	£4.00	£4.00	Park Hous	se School	
£3.50	£4.00	£4.00	£4.00	£4.00	£2.80	Glendale Avenue	
£2.50	£2.50	£2.80	£3.50	£3.50			Newbury Racecourse
£2.50		£2.80	£3.50	£3.50			Racecourse Road.
	£2.50	£3.50	£3.50	£3.50	£3.50		Newbury Wharf.

Boost single fares Newbury Wharf

	New	bury	Wharl
--	-----	------	-------

Racecour	se Road					
£1.15	The Night	ingales				
£1.40	£1.15	Pigeon's I	Farm			
£1.40	£1.15	£1.15	Tesco Sup	perstore		
£1.60	£1.60	£1.60	£1.60	Park Hous	se School	
£1.60	£1.60	£1.60	£1.60	£1.15	Glendale Avenue	
£1.00	£1.15	£1.40	£1.40			Newbury Racecourse
	£1.15	£1.40	£1.40			Racecourse Road.
£1.00	£1.40	£1.40	£1.40	£1.40		Newbury Wharf.
	£1.15 £1.40 £1.40 £1.60 £1.60 £1.00	£1.40 £1.15 £1.40 £1.15 £1.60 £1.60 £1.60 £1.60 £1.00 £1.15 £1.15	£1.15 The Nightingales £1.40 £1.15 Pigeon's £1.40 £1.15 £1.15 £1.60 £1.60 £1.60 £1.60 £1.60 £1.60 £1.00 £1.15 £1.40 £1.15 £1.40	£1.15 The Nightingales £1.40 £1.15 Pigeon's Farm £1.40 £1.15 £1.15 Tesco Sup £1.60 £1.60 £1.60 £1.60 £1.60 £1.60 £1.60 £1.00 £1.15 £1.40 £1.40 £1.15 £1.40 £1.40	£1.15 The Nightingales £1.40 £1.15 Pigeon's Farm £1.40 £1.15 £1.15 Tesco Superstore £1.60 £1.60 £1.60 £1.60 Park Hou £1.60 £1.60 £1.60 £1.40 £1.15 £1.40 £1.40	£1.15 The Nightingales £1.40 £1.15 Pigeon's Farm £1.40 £1.15 £1.15 Tesco Superstore £1.60 £1.60 £1.60 Park House School £1.60 £1.60 £1.60 £1.15 Glendale Avenue £1.00 £1.15 £1.40 £1.40 £1.15 £1.40 £1.40

Boost return fares

N	lew	burv	W	าลเ

Newbury \	Wharf						
£1.50	Racecours	se Road					
£2.00	£1.65	The Night	ingales				
£2.00	£2.00	£1.65	Pigeon's	Farm			
£2.00	£2.00	£1.65	£1.65	Tesco Sup	perstore		
£2.00	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	Park Hous	se School	
£2.00	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£1.65	Glendale Avenue	
£1.50	£1.50	£1.65	£2.00	£2.00			Newbury Racecourse
£1.50		£1.65	£2.00	£2.00			Racecourse Road.
	£1.50	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00		Newbury Wharf.